www.lumel.com.pl 1
eXample oF application
NR30PNET
  Rail mounted poweR netwoRk meteR with PRofiNET
• Measurement of 54 power network parameters and current and voltage
harmonics up to 51st, in 1-phase 2-wire or 3-phase 3 or 4-wire balanced and unbalanced systems.
•	 Backlit lcd screen fully confi gurable by a user (22 views,  3 parameters in each).
• High accuracy class (0.2s for active energy).

with calibration certificate 2
acc.to customer’s request X
Order example:
The code: NR30PNET-1.1.2.1.00.E.0 means:
                    NR30PNET -  NR30PNET meter
1 – input current 1/5 A (X/1; X/5)
1 – input voltage 3x57.7/100 V up to 3x100/170 V,
2 – RS485 Modbus RTU and Ethernet/ Profinet,
1 – supply 85..253 V a.c., 90..300 V d.c.
00 – standard version,
E – user's manual in English
0 – without additional quality requirements.
*  4-channel S4AO analog output module will be made with the same
power supply as the ordered NR30PNET meter, unless the customer
specifies otherwise. The S4AO module communicates with the
NR30PNET meter via the RS485 Modbus Master interface, therefore
cooperation with S4AO excludes the use the NR30PNET meter RS485
interface for communication with another Master.
**after agreement with the manufacturer
NR30PNET-19B_EN
lumel S.a.
ul. Sulechowska 1, 65-022 Zielona Góra, POLANd
tel.: +48 68 45 75 100, fax +48 68 45 75 508
C+R Automations- GmbH
Nürnberger Straße 45
90513 Zirndorf
Tel. +49 (0)911 656587-0
E-Mail: info@crautomation.de
www.lumel.com.pl 1
Example of application
NR30 - Rail mounted power network meter
•	 Measurement of 54 power network parameters and current and voltage
harmonics up to 63rd, in 1-phase 2-wire or 3-phase 3 or 4-wire balanced and unbalanced systems.
•	 The MQTT protocol is ideal for communication in distributed acquisition systems
data - IoT applications (NR30IoT).
•	 High accuracy class (0.2S for active energy).
•	 Backlit LCD screen fully configurable by a user (22 views,  3 parameters in each).
•	 For direct (up to 63A)  and indirect measurement (x/1A or x/5A).
•	  Indications considering values of programmed ratios.
•	 Memory of minimum and maximum values.
•	 2 configurable alarm outputs.
•	 Optional: with an additional module of analog outputs S4AO (max. 4 current or voltage
outputs).
•	 Digital output RS-485 - MODBUS protocol.
•	 Archiving of up to 32 measured parameters in the internal memory 8 GB.
•	 Modern and user-friendly Ethernet interface 10/100 BASE-T:
•	 protocol: MODBUS TCP/iP, HTTP, FTP,
•	 protocol:  MQTT (NR30IoT),
•	 services: www server, ftp server, DHCP client.
•	 Programming of parameters through USB using free eCon software.
•	 Battery backup RTC.
•	 Modular housing for S-rail according to EN 62208 (the meter has a width of 6 modules).
NR30
NR30
NR30
MV switchgear
LV switchgear
LV switchgear
L1  L2  L3
Modbus TCP/IP
Modbus RTU
server www/ftp
Ethernet
SCADA
RS-485
L1  L2  L3
CAT III
VV V
 E
le

with calibration certificate 2
acc.to customer’s request X
Order example:
The code: NR30BAC 112100M0 means:
                    NR30BAC -  NR30BAC meter
1 – input current 1/5 A (X/1; X/5)
1 – input voltage 3x57.7/100 V up to 3x100/170 V,
2 – RS485 and BACnet/IP
1 – supply 85..253 V a.c., 90..300 V d.c.
00 – standard version,
M– Polish/English language version,
0 – without additional quality requirements.
*  4-channel S4AO analog output module will be made with the same
power supply as the ordered NR30BAC meter, unless the customer
specifies otherwise. The S4AO module communicates with the
NR30BAC meter via the RS485 Modbus Master interface, therefore
cooperation with S4AO excludes the use the NR30BAC meter RS485
interface for communication with another Master.
**after agreement with the manufacturer
NR
30
BAC
-
19
A_
en
C+R Automations- GmbH
Nürnberger Straße 45
90513 Zirndorf
Tel. +49 (0)911 656587-0
E-Mail: info@crautomation.de